
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/03/21 to 06/11/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/03/21 to 06/11/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/03/21 to 06/11/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1658.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4835.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.60%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.76%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2725.1563 / $ 

693.2083
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3825.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (164.36%) / (41.81%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.11%

Gross Profit $ 5437.4961 Total Trades 52

Gross Loss ($ 7095.4961) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.724 Winning Rate 30.77%

Profit Factor 0.766 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.407 / (0.162)

Avg Winning Trade 339.8435 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (197.0971) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 31.8846) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1819.5430 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 550.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 664.8516 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4835.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.24% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.76%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1773.3125 / $ 

259.2563
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3825.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 266.72% / 38.99%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.11%

Gross Profit $ 3639.3438 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 2974.4922) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.294 Winning Rate 34.78%

Profit Factor 1.224 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.976 / 0.146

Avg Winning Trade 454.9180 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (198.2995) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 28.9066 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1819.5508 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 550.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 2322.8125) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4835.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.85%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.76%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2592.8125 / $ 

950.9375
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3825.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (111.62%) / (40.94%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.11%

Gross Profit $ 1798.1992 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 4121.0117) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.145 Winning Rate 27.59%

Profit Factor 0.436 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.138 / (0.408)

Avg Winning Trade 224.7749 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (196.2387) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 80.0970) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 747.8438 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 353.6758) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/07/2021 06:32 Sell 13739.7500 06/07/2021 06:35 13749.4521 (209.0430) (209.0430) 3

2 06/07/2021 07:23 Sell 13732.0000 06/07/2021 07:25 13743.9736 (254.4609) (463.5039) 2

3 06/07/2021 07:47 Sell 13725.5000 06/07/2021 07:50 13740.7500 (319.9961) (783.5000) 3

4 06/07/2021 08:08 Buy 13741.2500 06/07/2021 08:21 13737.5000 (90.0000) (873.5000) 13

5 06/07/2021 08:35 Sell 13727.5000 06/07/2021 08:50 13737.3906 (212.8125) (1086.3125) 15

6 06/07/2021 09:21 Buy 13758.0000 06/07/2021 09:26 13753.6260 (102.4805) (1188.7930) 5

7 06/07/2021 09:43 Buy 13760.7500 06/07/2021 10:07 13755.9863 (110.2617) (1299.0547) 24

8 06/07/2021 10:18 Sell 13753.0000 06/07/2021 11:01 13747.0000 104.9922 (1194.0625) 43

9 06/07/2021 11:17 Buy 13756.0000 06/07/2021 11:46 13755.5000 (25.0000) (1219.0625) 29

10 06/07/2021 11:50 Buy 13764.2500 06/07/2021 12:36 13796.4141 628.2813 (590.7813) 46

11 06/08/2021 06:30 Sell 13872.7500 06/08/2021 06:38 13889.5000 (350.0000) (940.7813) 8

12 06/08/2021 07:12 Sell 13844.7500 06/08/2021 07:41 13833.5654 208.6914 (732.0898) 29

13 06/08/2021 07:53 Sell 13815.5000 06/08/2021 08:01 13821.2500 (130.0039) (862.0938) 8

14 06/08/2021 08:02 Sell 13812.0000 06/08/2021 08:09 13824.1230 (257.4609) (1119.5547) 7

15 06/08/2021 08:11 Sell 13816.2500 06/08/2021 08:43 13778.1074 747.8438 (371.7109) 32

16 06/08/2021 09:30 Buy 13806.7500 06/08/2021 10:06 13814.6611 143.2148 (228.4961) 36

17 06/08/2021 10:07 Buy 13816.5000 06/08/2021 10:11 13814.3066 (58.8711) (287.3672) 4

18 06/08/2021 10:34 Sell 13802.5000 06/08/2021 10:42 13808.8008 (141.0234) (428.3906) 8

19 06/08/2021 10:53 Sell 13802.2500 06/08/2021 11:06 13807.5889 (121.7617) (550.1523) 13

20 06/08/2021 11:13 Sell 13802.0000 06/08/2021 11:16 13809.2500 (160.0039) (710.1563) 3

21 06/08/2021 11:38 Buy 13813.2500 06/08/2021 12:22 13827.5303 270.6055 (439.5508) 44

22 06/09/2021 06:36 Buy 13882.7500 06/09/2021 06:40 13864.5000 (380.0117) (819.5625) 4

23 06/09/2021 06:45 Buy 13895.7500 06/09/2021 06:49 13869.0000 (550.0000) (1369.5625) 4

24 06/09/2021 07:00 Sell 13859.5000 06/09/2021 07:26 13855.0596 73.8086 (1295.7539) 26

25 06/09/2021 07:48 Sell 13843.0000 06/09/2021 08:02 13858.9043 (333.0820) (1628.8359) 14

26 06/09/2021 08:14 Sell 13847.0000 06/09/2021 09:05 13838.5000 154.9922 (1473.8438) 51

27 06/09/2021 09:25 Buy 13854.0000 06/09/2021 10:14 13864.5000 195.0000 (1278.8438) 49

28 06/09/2021 10:33 Buy 13873.0000 06/09/2021 10:40 13865.0000 (175.0000) (1453.8438) 7

29 06/09/2021 10:53 Sell 13861.5000 06/09/2021 11:02 13867.8486 (141.9727) (1595.8164) 9

30 06/09/2021 11:09 Sell 13855.7500 06/09/2021 11:26 13863.6836 (173.6680) (1769.4844) 17

31 06/09/2021 11:37 Sell 13854.0000 06/09/2021 12:16 13842.4902 215.1797 (1554.3047) 39

32 06/09/2021 12:21 Sell 13836.0000 06/09/2021 12:51 13822.3105 258.7813 (1295.5234) 30

33 06/10/2021 06:33 Buy 13849.0000 06/10/2021 07:09 13940.7275 1819.5430 524.0195 36

34 06/10/2021 07:31 Buy 13944.2500 06/10/2021 07:36 13921.5000 (469.9883) 54.0313 5

35 06/10/2021 08:00 Sell 13858.0000 06/10/2021 08:08 13870.7500 (270.0000) (215.9688) 8

36 06/10/2021 09:38 Buy 13936.0000 06/10/2021 10:01 13935.8564 (17.8711) (233.8398) 23

37 06/10/2021 10:43 Buy 13940.5000 06/10/2021 11:09 13951.7500 209.9961 (23.8438) 26

38 06/10/2021 11:16 Buy 13953.7500 06/10/2021 11:18 13950.0000 (90.0000) (113.8438) 2

39 06/10/2021 11:51 Buy 13947.7500 06/10/2021 12:03 13949.0000 10.0000 (103.8438) 12

40 06/10/2021 12:28 Sell 13942.7500 06/10/2021 12:50 13947.8086 (116.1719) (220.0156) 22

41 06/11/2021 06:34 Sell 13944.5000 06/11/2021 06:36 13961.4346 (353.6758) (573.6914) 2

42 06/11/2021 07:08 Buy 13972.2500 06/11/2021 07:23 13960.5000 (249.9961) (823.6875) 15

43 06/11/2021 07:28 Buy 13972.7500 06/11/2021 07:37 13956.0000 (350.0000) (1173.6875) 9

44 06/11/2021 07:55 Sell 13950.7500 06/11/2021 08:07 13948.3066 33.8672 (1139.8203) 12

45 06/11/2021 08:35 Buy 13960.0000 06/11/2021 08:42 13953.7500 (139.9922) (1279.8125) 7

46 06/11/2021 09:10 Buy 13956.0000 06/11/2021 09:23 13948.5000 (165.0000) (1444.8125) 13

47 06/11/2021 09:32 Sell 13946.2500 06/11/2021 09:52 13949.5000 (80.0000) (1524.8125) 20

48 06/11/2021 10:03 Sell 13940.5000 06/11/2021 10:21 13948.0439 (165.8789) (1690.6914) 18

49 06/11/2021 10:36 Buy 13951.0000 06/11/2021 11:46 13969.8848 362.6992 (1327.9922) 70

50 06/11/2021 12:11 Sell 13957.2500 06/11/2021 12:17 13961.2500 (95.0078) (1423.0000) 6

51 06/11/2021 12:21 Sell 13960.0000 06/11/2021 12:24 13962.2500 (60.0000) (1483.0000) 3

52 06/11/2021 12:41 Sell 13957.0000 06/11/2021 12:47 13965.0000 (175.0000) (1658.0000) 6
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